
Ajmer - Rameswaram Humsafar Inaugural Special/09603 HSI - Hms - NWR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to RMM/Rameswaram 
57h 30m - 2789 km - 26 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 11:30 1 1 0 72 482 NWR
2 BHL Bhilwara 13:20 13:25 5m 1 1 132 30 414 NWR
3 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 1 1 186 51 403 WR
4 NMH Nimach 16:25 16:27 2m 1 1 242 72 WR
5 MDS Mandsor 17:08 17:10 2m 1 1 291 63 436 WR
6 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 1 375 56 494 WR
7 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

20:00 20:02 2m 1 1 454 50 WR

8 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 20:45 21:10 25m 2 1 490 33 542 WR
9 DWX Dewas Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 1 1 525 35 537 WR
10 MKC Maksi Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 1 1 562 54 510 WR
11 BPL Bhopal Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 2 704 46 405 WCR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 2 796 68 329 WCR
13 BZU Betul 05:50 05:52 2m 1 2 903 46 639 CR
14 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 2 1094 76 309 CR
15 SEGM Sewagram Junction 11:05 11:06 1m 4 2 1170 58 278 CR
16 CD Chandrapur 13:08 13:10 2m 0 2 1289 27 362 CR
17 BPQ Balharshah 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1302 57 346 CR
18 WL Warangal 18:00 18:02 2m 1 2 1546 58 271 SCR
19 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:35 21:45 10m 1 2 1752 73 19 SCR
20 NLR Nellore 01:15 01:17 2m 3 2008 40 18 SCR
21 GDR Gudur Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 3 2046 53 19 SCR
22 MS Chennai Egmore 05:00 05:15 15m 7 3 2188 29 10 SR
23 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 3 2244 63 40 SR
24 VM Villupuram Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 0 3 2346 48 43 SR
25 ALU Ariyalur 11:10 11:12 2m 0 3 2455 50 76 SR
26 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
12:35 12:45 10m 3 2525 41 86 SR

27 MNM Manamadurai Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 3 2676 25 SR
28 RMM Rameswaram 21:00 0 3 2789 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 24 2024 (16:51)

Aug 24 2024 (16:51)

1

1


